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LONDON BEACH GOLF CLUB
VETERANS FIXTURES 2026

DATE
Wed 07/01/26 AGM +  Breakfast

Wed 04/03/26 Scramble
Wed 11/03/26 Captains Drive In + Lunch
Wed 18/03/26 Littlestone Warren Away 9.15
Wed 25/03/26 Stableford   (Q)

Wed 01/04/26 Hythe Away 12.00
Wed 08/04/26 Medal (W)
Wed 15/04/26 Scramble
Wed 22/04/26 Old Peelers Home 9.15
Wed 29/04/26 Spring Stableford Trophy + Lunch

(Q) ( W )
Wed 06/05/26 Boughton Away 10.15
Wed 13/05/26 Leeds Castle Home 9.15
Wed 20/05/26 Medal ( W ) + Lunch
Wed 27/05/26 Littlestone Warren Home 9.15

Wed 03/06/26 Kingsnorth Away 9.15
Wed 10/06/26 Medal ( W )
Wed 17/06/26 David Vincent Trophy + Lunch
Wed 24/06/26 Old Peelers Away 9.15
Mon 29/06/26 Captain’s Awayday

Dale Hill
Wed 01/07/26 Henk Eenkhoorn Salver (Q) ( W )
Tue 07/07/26 Vets v Ladies Away
Wed 08/07/26 Medal ( W )
Wed 15/07/26 Scramble
Mon 20/07/26 Vets Championship (Q) ( W )
Wed 22/07/26 Vets Championship (Q)( W ) + Lunch
Wed 29/07/26 Waltz

Wed 05/08/26 Team Stableford (Q)
Wed 12/08/26 Medal ( W ) + Lunch
Tue 18/08/26 Vets  v Ladies Home
Tue 11/08/26 Leeds Castle Away 9.15
Wed 19/08/26 Scramble
Wed 26/08/26 Kingsnorth Home 9.15

Wed 02/09/26 Seniors Trophy
Wed 09/09/26 Boughton Home 9.15
Wed 16/09/26 Hythe Home 9.15
Wed 23/09/26 Autumn Pairs Trophy (Q)(W) + Lunch
Wed 30/09/26 Medal (W)

Wed 07/10/26 Scramble
Wed 14/10/26 Team Stableford (Q) (W) + Lunch
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Wed 21/10/26 Yellow Ball
Wed 28/10/26 Medal (W)

Wed 04/11/26 Turkey Trot (Q) + Lunch
Wed 11/11/26 Annual Handicap Review
Wed 02/12/26 Christmas Lunch
Wed 06/01/27 AGM + Breakfast

MW 18/12/2025
Q = Qualifying
W = White Tees 
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